Jun 24 2024 (06:47) India Rail Info 1

Kacheguda - Nagercoil Weekly Special Fare Special (PT)/07435 - Exp - SCR
MJF/Malkajgiri Junction to KPD/Katpadi Junction
13h 16m - 774 km - 11 halts - Departs Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 KCG  |Kacheguda 19:45 0 | 0 29 |489 |SCR
2 |MJF |MalkajgiriJunction 20:03 20:04 m |0 |1 9 57 SCR
3 |[NLDA |Nalgonda 21:56 21:58 2m (0 |1 116 [103 |226 |SCR
4 |MRGA [Miryalaguda 22:20 22:22 2m |0 |1 154 |89 SCR
5 NDKD |Nadikude Junction 22:48 22:50 2m [0 |1 192 |55 SCR
6 |SAP |Sattenapalle 23:48 23:50 2m |0 |1 245 |46 SCR
7 GNT |[Guntur Junction 00:45 00:55 10m 2 287 |34 |32 |[SCR
8 TEL Tenali Junction 01:40 01:42 2m |0 |2 313 |53 |11 [SCR
9 |BPP |Bapatla 02:30 02:32 2m (0 |2 [355 (84 [10 [SCR
10 |OGL |Ongole 03:18 03:20 2m |0 (2 |420 |70 |8 |SCR
11 |NLR [Nellore 05:00 05:02 2m [0 |2 [537 |61 |18 |SCR
12 |GDR |Gudur Junction 05:40 05:42 2m |0 |2 575 |35 [19 |[SCR
13 |RU Renigunta Junction 08:05 08:10 5m |0 |2 658 |112 [115 |SCR
14 |(KPD |Katpadi Junction 09:20 09:25 5m (1,4 |2 783 (33 (215 [SR
15 |VLR Vellore Cantt. 09:43 09:45 2m |0 |2 793 |86 |218 |SR
16 |TNM |Tiruvannamalai 10:43 10:45 2m |1,3 (2 |876 |40 170 |SR
17 |VM Villupuram Junction 12:25 12:35 10m |0 |2 |944 [82 |43 |SR
18 |VRI Vriddhachalam Junction [13:15 13:17 2m [0 |2 999 (94 |43 |[SR
19 |SRGM |Srirangam 14:28 14:30 2m |0 |2 1110 |23 |68 |[SR
20 (TP Tiruchchirappalli Junction |15:00 15:05 5m |0 |2 1122 |60 SR
21 |DG Dindigul Junction 16:40 16:45 5m |0 (2 1216 |50 |280 [SR
22 |MDU |Maduraijunction 18:00 18:05 5m |0 |2 1279 |65 SR
23 |VPT Virudunagar Junction 18:45 18:47 2m [0 |2 1322 |62 (101 SR
24 |SRT  |Satur 19:13 19:15 2m |0 |2 1349 |65 SR
25 |[CVP  |Kovilpatti 19:35 19:37 2m (0 |2 1370 (44 |90 |[SR
26 |TEN Tirunelveli Junction 21:05 21:10 5m [0 |2 1436 |55 (38 |SR
27 |NQg Nagercoil Junction 22:30 0 |2 1509 |- 11 |SR

Jun 24 2024 (06:47) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



